3" 4" 6"
PART NO RANGE Size, Length, Bolts 80mm 100mm 150mm
CF1-0375-16 x FL 95 - 104 M12 X 400 X 5 √
CF1-0440-16 x FL 104 - 111 M12 X 400 X 5 √
CF1-0450-16 x FL 113 - 120 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √
CF1-0480-16 x FL 121 - 128 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √
CF1-0500-16 x FL 126 - 133 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √
CF1-0520-16 x FL 130 - 137 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √
CF1-0590-16 x FL 145 - 152 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √
CF1-0600-16 x FL 151 - 158 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √
CF1-0663-16 x FL 167 - 174 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √ √
CF1-0690-16 x FL 174 - 181 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √ √
CF1-0745-16 x FL 189 - 196 M16 X 400 X 5 √ √ √
Flange off  take neck length from top of skin to bolting face of flange, 3" (DN80) & 4" (DN100) = 90mm,
6" (DN150) = 100mm.
3" 4" 6"
PART NO RANGE Size, Length, Bolts 80mm 100mm 150mm
CF2-110/120-16 x FL 110 - 120 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √
CF2-120/130-16 x FL 120 - 130 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √
CF2-160/170-16 x FL 160 - 170 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-170/180-16 x FL 170 - 180 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-180/190-16 x FL 180 - 190 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-190/200-16 x FL 190 - 200 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-200/215-16 x FL 200 - 215 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-215/230-16 x FL 215 - 230 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-230/250-16 x FL 230 - 250 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-250/270-16 x FL 250 - 270 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-270/290-16 x FL 270 - 290 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-290/310-16 x FL 290 - 310 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-310/330-16 x FL 310 - 330 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-330/350-16 x FL 330 - 350 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-370/390-16 x FL 370 - 390 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-390/410-16 x FL 390 - 410 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-420/440-16 x FL 420 - 440 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-450/470-16 x FL 450 - 470 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-480/500-16 x FL 480 - 500 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-490/510-16 x FL 490 - 510 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-510/530-16 x FL 510 - 530 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF2-550/570-16 x FL 550 - 570 M16 X 400 X 10 √ √ √
CF3-580/610-16 x FL 580 - 610 M16 X 400 X 15 √ √ √
CF3-620/650-16 x FL 620 - 650 M16 X 400 X 15 √ √ √
CF3-650/680-16 x FL 650 - 680 M16 X 400 X 15 √ √ √
CF3-690/715-16 x FL 690 - 720 M16 X 400 X 15 √ √ √
CF3-720/750-16 x FL 720 - 750 M16 X 400 X 15 √ √ √
CF3-775/805-16 X FL 775 - 805 M16 X 400 X 15 √ √ √
Flange off  take neck length from top of skin to bolting face of flange, 3" (DN80) & 4" (DN100) = 90mm,
6" (DN150) = 100mm.         8" (DN200), 9" (DN225) & 10" (DN250) = 130mm (Min. Clamp Width 600mm),
FL Drilled "D"
FL Drilled "D"
CF FLANGED CLAMPS ONE PART
CF FLANGED CLAMPS TWO &
THREE PART
R1